Beaufort County Meet: Girls Varsity

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Hilton Head

May River

Bluffton

Beaufort

Pinewood Prep
Oceanside Collegiate Academy
Holy Trinity Classical
CBCCA

Hilton Head Prep
Lowcountry

West Ashley

Grounded Running Beaufort

Average Time Score

00:22:04.19
00:21:59.43
00:23:32.16
00:23:22.78
00:25:06.56
00:25:08.32
00:26:38.57
00:27:15.58
00:27:33.20
00:32:14.87
00:32:18.82
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44
49
87
102
138
144
193
217
218
267
298

Name Average Time
Battery Creek 00:33:22.16
Colleton County 00:29:23.26
First Baptist 00:34:13.95

Finishers
3
2
1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Beaufort County Meet: Girls Varsity

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Hilton Head 00:22:04.19 7 44
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 432  Sarah Neville 00:20:14.81 3
2 6 427  Cynthis Gudaitis 00:21:43.58 6
3 8 430  Stephanie Martin 00:21:52.93 8
4 13 426 Reagan Gilman 00:23:09.91 13
5 14 429 Amanda Magnin 00:23:19.73 14
6 20 431 Sawyer Mcinnis 00:23:57.66 (20)
7 22 428  Alexandria Hall 00:23:59.32 (22)
2 May River 00:21:59.43 7 49
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 451  Ashlyn Babkiewicz 00:20:29.49 4
2 5 456 Emma Peluso 00:20:34.68 5
3 9 452  Gracyn Drury 00:21:57.25 9
4 12 455  Hailey Horton 00:22:58.48 12
5 19 454  Taylor Gilmore 00:23:57.25 19
6 26 453  Sadie Flemetis 00:24:50.13 (26)
7 31 457  Breanna Sullivan 00:25:22.07 (31)
3 Bluffton 00:23:32.16 7 87
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 414  Kaitlyn McDonagh 00:22:14.82 10
2 1" 413  Ava Gerschutz 00:22:15.67 1
3 16 415 Penelope Roman 00:23:50.77 16
4 18 411  Kelsey Brandt 00:23:56.37 18
5 32 416  Jordan Wilhelm 00:25:23.15 32
6 37 412 Yuritzi Garcia Hernandez 00:26:24.25 (37)
7 46 410  Carol Barrientos 00:27:39.58 (46)
4 Beaufort 00:23:22.78 5 102
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 408  Shannon Smith 00:19:37.48 1
2 2 405 Charlize Antia 00:19:59.14 2
3 7 406  Anna Brown 00:21:50.19 7
4 43 409 Isabel Vega 00:27:00.26 43
5 49 407  Katelyn Roberts 00:28:26.83 49
5 Pinewood Prep 00:25:06.56 7 138
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 15 469  Kira Martin 00:23:36.46 15
2 17 466  Amber Farrell 00:23:54.37 17
3 33 468 Isabel Kay 00:25:30.13 33
4 35 470  Mary Kate McConnell 00:25:57.62 35
5 38 471  Lila Quick 00:26:34.23 38
6 59 467  Caitlyn Bulford 00:29:41.76 (57)
7 73 465  Kate Horan 00:39:55.86 (67)
6 Oceanside Collegiate Academy 00:25:08.32 6 144
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 21 462  Karlin Ripperda 00:23:58.04 21
2 23 461  Madison Mayer 00:24:18.21 23
3 24 463  Abigail Ware 00:24:27.29 24
4 36 480 Riley Duttera 00:26:16.36 36

Grounded Running Beaufort
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Beaufort County Meet: Girls Varsity

5 40 460 Breann Fogle 00:26:41.70 40
6 41 458  Savannah Armistead 00:26:42.04 (41)
7  Holy Trinity Classical 00:26:38.57 6 193
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 28 440 lzzy Hipple 00:25:08.96 28
2 29 442  Hannah Reedy 00:25:09.32 29
3 34 443  Ellie Schaub 00:25:31.67 34
4 50 439  Virginia Brunson 00:28:32.69 50
5 52 445  Addie Warren 00:28:50.21 52
6 53 441 Jubilee Mayo 00:29:13.21 (53)
8 CBCCA 00:27:15.58 6 217
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 39 419 Rachel Lawson 00:26:37.77 39
2 42 417  Ashleigh Keisling 00:26:42.87 42
3 44 418 Hannah Lawson 00:27:17.08 44
4 45 420 Rebekah Lawson 00:27:38.24 45
5 a7 421  Avery Miller 00:28:01.93 47
6 62 422  Kaytlyn Price 00:30:37.18 (60)
9 Hilton Head Prep 00:27:33.20 6 218
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 27 437  Anabella Platt 00:24:52.28 27
2 30 435  Elizabeth Eisinger 00:25:09.53 30
3 48 438  Jackie Sullivan 00:28:15.56 48
4 57 436  Sophia Paris 00:29:35.87 55
5 60 433  Greta Bonomo 00:29:52.78 58
6 64 434  Dhaya Johal 00:32:09.93 (61)
10 Lowcountry 00:32:14.87 5 267
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 25 448  Kathleen Sears 00:24:41.57 25
2 51 447  Anna Schiller 00:28:40.41 51
3 67 446  Heidi Gyselinck 00:34:30.00 62
4 68 449  Margaret Sears 00:34:33.94 63
5 72 450 Tayler Van Dort 00:38:48.41 66
11  West Ashley 00:32:18.82 5 298
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 56 477  Sidney Sanguinetti 00:29:35.47 54
2 58 476  Zaria Richardson 00:29:37.04 56
3 61 473  Sophie Hollis 00:30:00.36 59
4 70 472  Sophia Bond 00:35:00.86 64
5 71 474  Alexanderia Malloy 00:37:20.38 65
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Beaufort County Meet: Girls Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall
1 1 408
2 2 405
3 3 432
4 4 451
5 5 456
6 6 427
7 7 406
8 8 430
9 9 452
10 10 414
1 11 413
12 12 455
13 13 426
14 14 429
15 15 469
16 16 415
17 17 466
18 18 411
19 19 454
20 (20) 431
21 21 462
22 (22) 428
23 23 461
24 24 463
25 25 448
26 (26) 453
27 27 437
28 28 440
29 29 442
30 30 435
31 (31) 457
32 32 416
33 33 468
34 34 443
35 35 470
36 36 480
37 (37) 412
38 38 471
39 39 419
40 40 460
41 (41) 458
42 42 417
43 43 409
44 44 418
45 45 420
46 (46) 410
47 47 421
48 48 438
49 49 407
50 50 439
51 51 447

Grounded Running Beaufort

Score Bib# Name

Shannon Smith
Charlize Antia
Sarah Neville
Ashlyn Babkiewicz
Emma Peluso
Cynthis Gudaitis
Anna Brown
Stephanie Martin
Gracyn Drury
Kaitlyn McDonagh
Ava Gerschutz
Hailey Horton
Reagan Gilman
Amanda Magnin
Kira Martin
Penelope Roman
Amber Farrell
Kelsey Brandt
Taylor Gilmore
Sawyer Mcinnis
Karlin Ripperda
Alexandria Hall
Madison Mayer
Abigail Ware
Kathleen Sears
Sadie Flemetis
Anabella Platt
Izzy Hipple
Hannah Reedy
Elizabeth Eisinger
Breanna Sullivan
Jordan Wilhelm
Isabel Kay

Ellie Schaub

Mary Kate McConnell
Riley Duttera
Yuritzi Garcia Hernandez
Lila Quick

Rachel Lawson
Breann Fogle
Savannah Armistead
Ashleigh Keisling
Isabel Vega
Hannah Lawson
Rebekah Lawson
Carol Barrientos
Avery Miller
Jackie Sullivan
Katelyn Roberts
Virginia Brunson
Anna Schiller

Class
SR
FR
JR
FR
SR
FR
SO
FR
SR
SO
8th
SR
FR
JR
8th
JR
SO
SR
JR
e
JR
FR
FR
JR
FR
JR
8th
SO
JR
FR
SR
SR
SO
SO
o}
SO
JR
FR
8th
JR
e
FR
JR
FR
8th
FR
7th
8th
SR
8th
FR
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00:19:37.48
00:19:59.14
00:20:14.81
00:20:29.49
00:20:34.68
00:21:43.58
00:21:50.19
00:21:52.93
00:21:57.25
00:22:14.82
00:22:15.67
00:22:58.48
00:23:09.91
00:23:19.73
00:23:36.46
00:23:50.77
00:23:54.37
00:23:56.37
00:23:57.25
00:23:57.66
00:23:58.04
00:23:59.32
00:24:18.21
00:24:27.29
00:24:41.57
00:24:50.13
00:24:52.28
00:25:08.96
00:25:09.32
00:25:09.53
00:25:22.07
00:25:23.15
00:25:30.13
00:25:31.67
00:25:57.62
00:26:16.36
00:26:24.25
00:26:34.23
00:26:37.77
00:26:41.70
00:26:42.04
00:26:42.87
00:27:00.26
00:27:17.08
00:27:38.24
00:27:39.58
00:28:01.93
00:28:15.56
00:28:26.83
00:28:32.69
00:28:40.41

Chip Time Team

Beaufort

Beaufort

Hilton Head

May River

May River

Hilton Head

Beaufort

Hilton Head

May River

Bluffton

Bluffton

May River

Hilton Head

Hilton Head

Pinewood Prep

Bluffton

Pinewood Prep

Bluffton

May River

Hilton Head

Oceanside Collegiate Academy
Hilton Head

Oceanside Collegiate Academy
Oceanside Collegiate Academy
Lowcountry

May River

Hilton Head Prep

Holy Trinity Classical

Holy Trinity Classical

Hilton Head Prep

May River

Bluffton

Pinewood Prep

Holy Trinity Classical
Pinewood Prep

Oceanside Collegiate Academy
Bluffton

Pinewood Prep

CBCCA

Oceanside Collegiate Academy
Oceanside Collegiate Academy
CBCCA

Beaufort

CBCCA

CBCCA

Bluffton

CBCCA

Hilton Head Prep

Beaufort

Holy Trinity Classical
Lowcountry
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

52
(53)

54
55
56

(57)
58
59

(60)

(67)

62
63

64
65
66
(67)

445
441
423
424
477
436
476
467
433
473
422
404
434
403
425
446
449
402
472
474
450
465

Grounded Running Beaufort

Beaufort County Meet: Girls Varsity

Addie Warren
Jubilee Mayo
Catherine Bunton
Dorothy Dessoye
Sidney Sanguinetti
Sophia Paris
Zaria Richardson
Caitlyn Bulford
Greta Bonomo
Sophie Hollis
Kaystlyn Price

Erica Tobin

Dhaya Johal

Sofia Mejia

Halsey Von Kolnitz
Heidi Gyselinck
Margaret Sears
Summer Gloor
Sophia Bond
Alexanderia Malloy
Tayler Van Dort
Kate Horan

SO
FR
SO
JR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SR
SO
8th
JR
FR
FR
SO
SR
SR
SO
JR
FR
JR
8th
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00:28:50.21
00:29:13.21
00:29:14.32
00:29:32.20
00:29:35.47
00:29:35.87
00:29:37.04
00:29:41.76
00:29:52.78
00:30:00.36
00:30:37.18
00:31:45.97
00:32:09.93
00:33:35.33
00:34:13.95
00:34:30.00
00:34:33.94
00:34:45.19
00:35:00.86
00:37:20.38
00:38:48.41
00:39:55.86

Holy Trinity Classical
Holy Trinity Classical
Colleton County
Colleton County
West Ashley
Hilton Head Prep
West Ashley
Pinewood Prep
Hilton Head Prep
West Ashley
CBCCA

Battery Creek
Hilton Head Prep
Battery Creek
First Baptist
Lowcountry
Lowcountry
Battery Creek
West Ashley
West Ashley
Lowcountry
Pinewood Prep
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